
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN E 354 FT
FT, E 139.5 S 198 FT, W 139.5 FT
(AKA LOT 5 BLOCK L PICCADILLY PA

STEINER CURTIS JIMMY JR/STEINER HEATHER LYNN
232 SW JACK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03116-045

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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2
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79,903

133,924
HX HB 50,722

83,202
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0

213,827

1331/0509 2/15/2017 WD U I 12 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

QUICKEN LOANS INC

CURTIS JIMMY JR & H

1322/0006 9/13/2016 CT U I 18 61,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (RONAL

QUICKEN LOANS INC
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SALE:3:1: LOT 5, BLK L, PICCADILLY PARK

SALE:2:1: LOT 5 BLK L PICCADILLY PARK

LAND:1:1: 0.63 AC.

000051208 Roof Replacement 21,900 10/22/2024

2018HX Base Yr

232 SW JACK GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,285 113.3930 127.00 290,195 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2121

BAS 529 100 529 43,669

BAS 1,592 100 1,592 131,420

FOP 210 30 63 5,201

FSP 240 40 96 7,925

PTO 105 5 5 413

2,676 2,285 188,627

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W26 S29 E28 N3 E30 N3 N23 W12 W20 $
BAS=[ORIG=32,23] E23 N23 W23 S23 $
FSP=[ORIG=20,0] N12 W20 S12 E20 $
FOP=[ORIG=2,29] S4 E30 N7 W30 S3 $
PTO=[ORIG=32,0] E3 N7 W15 S7 E12 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1919 1919 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2025 2024 100 600

2,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1198.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


